
SLOTTED PAN HEAD SCREWS
ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE MIT SCHLITZ

k

n

t min.
max.

1,30 1,60 2,00 3,302,60 3,90 5,00 6,00
3,80 4,50 5,50 8,507,00 10,00 13,00 16,00
0,50 0,60 0,80 1,201,00 1,60 2,00 2,50
0,60 0,70 0,90 1,501,20 1,80 2,10 2,40
0,80 0,90 1,15 1,801,50 2,20 2,60 3,00

M3 M6

/ Technical Informations

5 4,75 5,25 0,20
6 5,75 6,25 0,22
8 7,70 8,30 0,25
10 9,70 10,30 0,29
12 11,65 12,35 0,33
16 14,65 15,35 0,40
20 19,60 20,40 0,48
25 24,60 25,40
30 29,60 30,40
35 34,50 35,50
40 39,50 40,50
45 44,50 45,50
50 50,50 50,50
55 54,00 56,00
60 59,00 61,00

0,33 0,56 1,09
0,36 0,60 1,17 2,06
0,42 0,69 1,33 2,20 3,56
0,48 0,78 1,47 2,55 3,92 7,85
0,54 0,87 1,63 2,80 4,27 8,49 14,60
0,66 1,04 1,95 3,30 4,98 9,77 16,60
0,78 1,22 2,25 3,78 5,69 11,00 18,60

1,44 2,64 4,40 6,56 12,60 21,10
1,66 3,02 5,02 7,45 14,20 23,60
1,88 3,41 5,62 8,25 15,80 26,10
2,10 3,80 6,25 9,20 17,40 28,60

4,17 6,88 10,00 18,90 31,10
4,57 7,50 10,90 20,60 33,60

22,10 36,10
38,60

min. max.

M3 M6

GÜVEN VİDA



/ Technical Informations

k

s

min. 

max.

min.

max.

e

2,80 3,50 4,00 5,00 5,50 7,00 8,00 10,00 13,00
2,50 3,13 3,63 4,63 5,13 6,55 7,55 9,55 12,10
3,10 3,88 4,38 5,38 5,88 7,45 8,45 10,45 13,90
6,64 7,64 9,64 11,57 12,57 16,57 18,48 23,16 29,16
7,00 8,00 10,00 12,00 13,00 17,00 19,00 24,00 30,00
7,50 8,63 10,89 13,07 14,20 18,72 20,88 26,17 32,95

6

6

16

16

16 15,10 16,90 1,71
20 18,95 21,05 2,01
25 23,95 26,05 2,41
30 28,95 31,05 2,81
35 33,75 36,25 3,11
40 38,75 41,25 3,51
45 43,75 46,25
50 48,75 51,25
55 53,50 56,50
60 58,50 61,50
70 68,50 71,50
80 78,50 81,50
100 98,25 101,75
120 118,25 121,75
150 148,00 152,00

2,92
3,42 5,02
4,02 5,82 11,50
4,62 6,62 12,90 23,60
5,12 7,42 14,20 25,80 36,20
5,82 8,22 15,60 28,00 39,20
6,43 8,94 16,90 30,00 42,10
7,03 9,64 18,20 32,10 45,40 84,10

10,50 19,60 34,30 48,60 89,70
11,20 20,90 36,50 51,80 94,90 165,00

23,60 40,70 57,80 107,00 182,00
26,50 45,20 64,50 118,00 201,00
32,00 54,00 77,10 141,00 238,00

89,50 163,00 275,00
198,00 328,00

min. max.

HEXAGON HEAD WOOD SCREW
SECHSKANT-HOLZSCHRAUBE

GÜVEN VİDA



3

COUNTERSUNK HEAD METRIC SCREW
SENKSCHRAUBE MIT SCHLITZ

t

size

min.

max.

min.

max

max.

min.

max.

1,20 1,50 1,65 2,20 2,50 3,00 4,00 5,00
3,50 4,40 5,30 7,80 8,84 10,57 14,07 17,57
3,80 4,70 5,60 7,14 9,20 11,00 14,50 18,00
0,50 0,60 0,80 1,00 1,20 1,80 2,00 2,50
0,56 0,66 0,86 1,06 1,26 1,66 2,06 2,56
0,70 0,80 1,00 1,20 1,51 1,91 2,31 2,81
0,40 0,50 0,60 0,80 1,00 1,20 1,60 2,00
0,60 0,70 0,85 1,10 1,30 1,60 2,10 2,60

M3 M6

/ Technical Informations

5 4,75 5,25 0,14
6 5,75 6,25 0,15
8 7,70 8,30 0,19
10 9,70 10,30 0,23
12 11,65 12,35 0,27
16 15,65 16,35 0,34
20 19,60 20,40
25 24,60 25,40
30 29,60 30,40
35 34,50 35,50
40 39,50 40,50
45 44,50 45,50
50 49,50 50,50
55 54,00 56,00
60 59,00 61,00

0,24 0,34 0.676
0,27 0,38 0.74 1.21
0,33 0,47 0.91 1.45 2.19
0,39 0,56 1.06 1.70 2.54 5.03
0,45 0,64 1.22 1.95 2.89 5.67 9.59
0,57 0,82 1.53 2.44 3,61 6.94 11.6
0,69 1,00 1.84 2.94 4.31 8.21 13.6
0,84 1,22 2.22 3.55 5.19 9.79 16.1

1,44 2.61 4.16 6.08 11.4 18.6
3.00 4,76 6,96 13,00 21.1
3.38 5,39 7,84 14.6 23.6

6.02 8.73 16.2 26.1
6.65 9.61 17.8 28.6

19.4 31.1
33.7

min. max.

M3 M6

GÜVEN VİDA



CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREWS
SENKKOPFSCHRAUBE MIT KREUZ

d

k

max.

m

min.

max.

m

min.

max.

max.

min.

max.

a

PH

PZ

1,20 1,50 1,65 2,20 2,50 3,00 4,00 5,00
3,50 4,40 5,30 7,14 8,84 10,57 14,07 17,27
3,80 4,70 5,60 7,50 9,20 11,00 14,50 18,00
0,80 0,90 1,00 1,40 1,60 2,00 2,50 3,00
2,35 2,70 2,90 4,40 4,60 6,60 8,70 9,60
0,95 1,25 1,50 1,90 2,10 2,80 3,90 4,80
1,25 1,55 1,80 2,40 2,60 3,30 4,40 5,30
2,20 2,50 2,80 4,00 4,40 6,10 8,50 9,40
0,92 1,22 1,48 1,60 2,05 2,46 3,86 4,77
1,17 1,47 1,78 2,05 2,51 2,92 4,32 5,23

M3 M6

/ Technical Informations

5 4,75 0,14
6 5,75 0,15
8 7,7 0,19
10 9,7 0,23
12 11,65 0,27
16 15,65 0,34
20 19,6 0,42
25 24,6
30 29,6
35 34,5
40 39,5
45 44,5
50 49,5
55 54
60 59

0,24 0,34 0,68
0,27 0,38 0,75 1,21
0,33 0,47 0,90 1,45 2,19
0,39 0,56 1,06 1,70 2,54 5,03
0,45 0,64 1,22 1,95 2,89 5,67 9,59
0,57 0,82 1,53 2,44 3,61 6,94 11,80
0,69 1,00 1,84 2,94 4,31 8,21 13,80
0,84 1,22 2,22 3,55 5,19 9,79 16,10

1,44 2,61 4,16 6,08 11,70 16,80
2,99 4,76 6,96 13,00 21,10
3,36 5,39 7,84 14,60 23,60

6,02 8,73 16,20 26,70
6,65 9,61 17,90 28,80

19,40 31,10
33,20

min.

M3 M6

GÜVEN VİDA



Values are given in milimeters.

CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD SELF DRILLING SCREW 
SELBSTBOHRENDE SCHRAUBE MIT SENKKOPF

D

Drill range / Delme kapasitesi

m
ph

min.
max.

7,50

0.70

8,10

0,70

9,50

1.75

4,60

2.40

4,70

3.00

5,10

4.40

2,00 2,00 2,00

/ Technical Informations

13 12,20 13,50 0,90
16 15,20 16,50 1,05
19 18,20 19,70 1,27
22 21,20 22,70 1,35
25 24,00 26,00 1,60
32 30,80 32,60 1,91
38 37,00 39,00 2,30
45 43,40 45,40
50 49,50 51,50
60 58,80 61,20
70 68,80 71,20
80 78,80 81,20
90 88,90 91,20
100 98,80 101,20

1,12 1,80
1,35 1,85
1,53 2,15
1,73 2,30
1,95 2,55
2,30 3,25
2,82 3,72
3,20 4,35
3,65 4,81

5,65
6,45
7,38
8,30
9,18

min. max.

GÜVEN VİDA



6

CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD  HEAD SELF DRILLING SCREW
SELBSTBOHRENDE SCHRAUBE MIT LINSENKOPF

D

Drill range / Delme kapasitesi

k
m
ph

min.
max.

7,5 8,2 9,5

0.70 0,70 1.75

2,8 3,05 3,55

2.40 3.00 4.40

4,4 4,6 5
2 2 2

d

/ Technical Informations

13 12,10 13,90 1,20
16 15,10 16,90 1,31
19 18,00 20,00 1,47
22 21,00 23,00 1,65
25 24,00 26,00 1,82
32 30,75 33,25 2,24
38 36,75 39,25 2,59
45 43,75 46,25
50 48,75 51,25
60 58,80 61,20
70 68,80 71,20
80 78,80 81,20
90 88,80 91,20
100 98,80 101,20

1,47 2,20
1,67 2,41
1,90 2,65
2,14 2,90
2,30 3,25
2,37 3,72
3,21 4,30

4,80
5,48
6,21
7,06
7,85
8,80
9,62

min. max.
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Values are given in milimeters.

HEXAGON WASHER HEAD SELF DRILLING SCREW
SECHSKANT-SELBSTBOHRENDE SCHRAUBE MIT BUND

k

Drill range / Delme kapasitesi

dk
s

from
to

4,25 4,45 5,50 6,45

0,70 1,75 1,75 2,60

8,80 10,50 11,00 13,50

3,00 4,40 5,25 -

7,0 8,0 8,0 10,0

d

/ Technical Informations

16 15,10 17,00 3,92
19 18,00 20,50 4,16
25 24,00 26,50
32 30,50 33,50
38 36,50 39,50
50 48,75 51,50
60 58,80 61,20

4,63
4,88
5,48 6,30 8,84
5,93 7,17 9,86

7,80 10,83
9,11 12,49
10,40 14,30

min. max.

GÜVEN VİDA



CHIPBOARD SCREW
SPANPLATTENSCRAUBE

Material / Malzeme
Drill range / Delme kapasitesi

dk

d

min.

min.

min.

max.

max.

3,00 3,30 3,75 4,25 4,30 5,25
3,20 3,50 4,00 4,50 5,00 6,00
6,00 6,64 7,64 7,64 10.05 12.05
6,30 7,00 8,00 8,00 9.64 11.57
1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 3,00

C1018-C1022
0.05-0.18 mm. 0.10-0.23 mm. 0.10-0.28 mm.

3

3

6

6

/ Technical Informations

13 12,10 13,90 0,39 0,64
16 15,10 16,90 0,53 0,71 0,96
18 17,10 18,90 0,77 1,18
20 19,00 21,00 0,70 0,83 1,51
25 24,00 26,00 0,79 1,04 1,62 1,88
30 28,75 31,25 0,88 1,28 1,93 2,20 2,80
40 38,75 41,25 1,10 1,42 2,20 2,80 3,45
45 43,75 46,25 1,65 2,40 3,03 3,78
50 48,50 51,50 1,88 2,72 3,15 3,90 6,44
60 58,50 61,50 2,00 3,24 3,27 4,78 7,47
70 68,00 72,00 3,75 5,47 8,73
80 78,00 82,00 6,16 10,40
90 88,00 92,00 6,85 11,45
100 98,00 102,00 7,54 12,50
120 117,50 122,50
150 147,50 152,50

14,64
18,92

min. max.
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Values are given in milimeters.

SLOTTED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREWS
ZYLINDER-BLECHSCHRAUBEN MIT SCHLITZ

dk

k

n

t

min.

max.

min.

max.
nominal 

size
min.

max.

min.

max.

4,20 5,60 6,90 7,50 8,20 9,50 10,80 12,50
3,90 5,30 6,54 7,14 7,84 9,14 10,37 12,07
1,15 1,50 1,85 2,00 2,15 2,50 2,85 3,30
1,35 1,75 2,10 2,25 2,45 2,80 3,20 3,65
0,60 0,80 1,00 1,00 1,20 1,20 1,60 1,60
0,66 0,66 1,06 1,06 1,26 1,26 1,66 1,66
0,80 1,00 1,20 1,06 1,51 1,51 1,91 1,91
0,55 0,75 0,95 1,05 1,15 1,35 1,55 1,8
0,80 1,00 1,25 1,40 1,50 1,70 1,95 2,20

6.3

/ Technical Informations

4.5 3,70 5,30 0,17
6.5 5,70 7,30 0,21
9.5 8,70 10,30 0,27
13 12,20 13,80 0,34
16 15,20 16,80 0,40
19 18,20 19,80
22 21,20 22,80
25 24,20 25,80
32 30,70 33,30
38 36,70 39,30

0,42
0,53 0,84 1,07 1,26 1,85
0,66 1,02 1,29 1,50 2,18 3,24 4,32
0,77 1,17 1,48 1,71 2,46 3,82 4,86
0,87 1,32 1,67 1,92 2,74 4,00 5,40

1,47 1,86 2,13 3,02 4,38 5,94
1,62 2,05 2,34 3,30 4,76 6,48

2,83 3,96 5,67 7,74
4,52 6,45 8,82

min. max.

6.3
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PHIL CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREWS
LINSENKOPF-BLECHSCHRAUBE MIT KREUZSCHLITZ

PH

PZ

dk

k

min.

max.

min.

max.

m

min.

max.

m

min.

max.

3,90 5,30 6,54 7,14 6,20 9,14 10,37 12,07
4,20 5,60 6,90 7,50 7.84 9,50 10,80 12,50
1,55 1,95 2,35 2,55 2,75 3,25 3,65 4,25
1,80 2,20 2,60 2,80 3,05 3,55 3,95 4,55

2.60 3.00 4.20 4.40 4.60 5.00 6.50 7,10
0,86 1,35 1,40 1,63 1,80 2,26 2,49 3,00
1,32 1,80 2,03 2,26 2,48 2,87 3,15 3,66
2.40 2.90 3.90 4.10 4.30 4.70 6.20 6.70

6.3

/ Technical Informations

4.5 3,7 5,3 0,17
6.5 5,7 7,3 0,21
9.5 8,7 10,3 0,27
13 12,2 13,5 0,34
16 15,2 16,8 0,40
19 18,2 19,8
22 21,2 22,8
25 24,2 25,8
32 30,7 33,3
38 36,7 39,3

0,42
0,53 0,84 1,07 1,28 1,85
0,66 1,02 1,28 1,50 2,18 3,24 4,32
0,74 1,17 1,48 1,71 2,46 3,62 4,85
0,87 1,32 1,57 1,92 2,74 4,00 5,40

1,47 1,86 2,13 3,02 4.38 5,94
1,62 2,05 2,34 3,30 4,76 6,48

2,83 3,96 5,67 7,74
4,52 6.45 8,82

min. max.

6.3

1,10 1,58 1,47 1,70 1,88 2,28 2,51 3,02
1,35 1,83 1,93 2,16 2,34 2,74 2,97 3,48

1 2 3
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11Values are given in milimeters.

PHIL CROSS RECEESED COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREWS
SENK-BLECHSCHRAUBE MIT KREUZSCHLITZ

PH

PZ

dk

k

min.

max.

m

min.

max.

m

min.

max.

4,00 5,20 6,44 7,14 7,74 9,14 10,37 12.40
4,30 5,50 6,80 7,50 8,10 9,50 10,80 11.97
1.30 1.70 2.10 2.30 2.50 3.00 3.40 3.80

2,50 3,00 4,20 4,60 4,70 5,10 6,80 7,10
1,02 1,40 1,62 2,03 2,11 2,59 2,95 3,33
1,32 1,70 2,12 2,53 2,62 3,10 3,53 3,91
2,40 2,80 4,00 4,20 4,40 5,00 6,30 7,00

6.3

/ Technical Informations

6.5 5,7 7,3 0.14
9.5 8,7 10,3 0.20
13 12,2 13,8 0.27
16 15,2 16,8 0.33
19 18,2 19,8
22 21,2 22,8
25 24,2 25,8
32 30,7 33,3
38 36,7 39,3

0,24
0.35 0,55 0,66 0,78 1,10
0,48 0,72 0,88 1,02 1.45 2.11 2.53
0,58 0,87 1.07 1.23 1.75 2.49 3.07
0,69 1,02 1,25 1,44 2,05 2,87 3,81

1.17 1.45 1.65 2.35 3.26 4.15
1.32 1.64 1.86 2.65 3.65 4.69

2.35 3.35 4.56 5.95
5.43 7.03

min. max.

6.3

1,10 1,48 1,60 1,85 2,05 2,64 2,72 3,38
1,35 1,73 2,06 2,31 2,51 2,51 3,18 3,84

1 2 3
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YILDIZ PHIL CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD SCREW

M
Type H penetration depth / 

M
Type Z penetration depth / 

dk

k min.

max.

min.

max.

min.

max.

min.

max.

1,60 2,00 2,40 3,10 3,80 4,60 6,00 7,50
1,48 1,88 2,28 2,95 3,65 3,45 5,85 7,02
1,72 2,12 2,52 3,25 3,95 4,75 4,75 7,68
3,70 4,70 5,70 7,64 9,64 11,57 15,57 19,48
4,00 5,00 6,00 8,00 10,00 12,00 16,00 20,00

2,50 2,70 3,10 4,60 5,30 6,80 9,00 10,20
1,10 1,30 1,70 2,04 2,77 3,03 4,18 5,38

M3 M6

/ Technical Informations

5 4,75 5,25 0,21 0,40 0,68 1,41
6 5,75 5,25 0,13 0,43 0,71 1,48 2,66
8 7,70 8,30 0,27 0,49 0,79 1,63 2,91
10 9,70 10,30 0,31 0,54 0,87 1,79 3,16 5,14 10,90
12 11,65 12,35 0,34 0,60 0,95 1,94 3,41 5,49 11,50 21,20
15 15,65 16,35 0,42 0,72 1,07 2,18 3,91 6,19 12,50 23,20
20 19,60 20,40 0,49 0,85 1,27 2,56 4,41 6,89 14,20 25,20
25 24,60 25,40 1,00 1,47 2,94 5,03 7,77 15,80 27,70
30 29,60 30,40
35 34,50 35,50
40 39,50 40,50
45 44,50 45,50
50 49,50 50,50
55 54,00 56,00
60 59,00 61,00

1,18 1,71 3,44 5,68 8,64 17,50 30,20
3,94 6,5 9,63 19,10 32,70
4,44 7,3 10,5 20,70 35,70

8,00 11,4 22,30 37,70
8,70 12,3 23,90 41,20

25,50 43,70
27,10 46,20

min. max.

M3 M6

1,40

1,10

1,60

1,27

2,00

1,68

2,54

1,90

3,27

2,64

3,53

3,02

4,68

4,06

5,88

5,23
2,40

1,35

2,60

1,52

3,00

1,93

4,30

2,36

5,00

3,10

6,70

3,48

8,80

4,52

9,90

5,69

1 2 3 4
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13Values are given in milimeters.

COMPOSITE PANEL SELF DRILLING SCREW 
SELBSTBOHRENDE PANEEL SCHRAUBE 

64,8 67,00 11,48
74,8

128,5

78,00

130,00

12,68

19,20

88,5
103,5
118,5

91,00
106,00
120,00

14,35
14,64
17,63

130

90
105
120

5,5-14

5,15
5,45
7,78
8,00
6,00
7,00
5,20
5,45

1022A

F

5,5-14

/ Technical Informations

GÜVEN VİDA



14

COMPOSITE PANEL SELF DRILLING SCREW  
SELBSTBOHRENDE PANEEL SCHRAUBE 

31 33 8,42
49

88,5

51

91

9,40

14,35

58,5

103,5

64,8

118,5

74,8

133,5

61

108

67

121

78

136

10,50

16,87

11,48

18,91

12,68

20,96

32
50

90
105
120
135

5,5-24

5,15
5,45
7,78
8,000
14,00
15,00
5,20
5,45

1022A

5,5-24

/ Technical Informations

F

GÜVEN VİDA



15Values are given in milimeters.

MASONARY SCREWS
MAUERWERK SCHRAUBE

49 51 9,57
74 76 13,10
104
124
134

106
126
136

17,60
20,41
 23,22

50
75

105
125
135

4,60
4,90
7,78
8,00
6,20
6,50
0,70
0,90

1022A

/ Technical Informations
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MODIFY TRUSS HEAD SELF DRILLING SCREW

12,1 13,9 1,50 -
15,1 16,9 1,64 1,91
18,00

24
20,00

26
1,90
2,28

2,38
-

13

19
25

3,9 4,2

3,73 4,04
3,91 4,22
9,70 10,60
10,00 11,00
2,00 2,00
2,40 2,40

1022A 1022A

3,9 4,2

/ Technical Informations

GÜVEN VİDA



3,5

17Values are given in milimeters.

SELBSTBOHRENDE GIPSBRETTSCHRAUBE

24,00 26,00 1,48
34,00 36,00 1,90
43,80 45,80 2,44

25
35
45

3,35
3,53
8,14
8,50

3,5

1022A

/ Technical Informations

GÜVEN VİDA



3,5

18

DRYWALL SCREW FINE THREAD
GIPSBRETTSCHRAUBE , FEINES GEWINDE

24,00 26 ,00 1,40
34,00 36,00 1,80
44,00 46,00 2,21

25
35
45

3,40
3,70
8,14
8,50

3,5

1022A

/ Technical Informations

GÜVEN VİDA



19Values are given in milimeters.

DRYWALL SCREW COARSE THREAD 
GIPSBRETTSCHRAUBE , GROBES GEWINDE

24 26 1,34
34 36 1,77
44 46 2,22

25
35
45

3,40
3,70
8,14
8,50

3,5

1022A

/ Technical Informations

3,5

GÜVEN VİDA



CONTAINER SCREW 

11,90 60 59,80 61,20 11,00

Min.

4,90 65 64,80 66,20 11,90
6,45 70 69,80 71,20 12,70
5,23 80 79,80 81,20 17,42
3,91
18,60
5,80
1,60

11,60
4,60
6,20
5,05
3,33
18,20
5,50

F

H

U

P

/ Technical Informations

Max. Length/
Uzunluk Min.

LT Tolerence/ Tolerans
Max.

Weight/

GÜVEN VİDA



5,50
9,10
1,06
3,55
2,87
4,90
4,80
12,00
21,50
51,00

Max.

21Values are given in milimeters.

BULWARK SCREW 
BALUSTRADEN-SCHRAUBE

Min.
5x50 DimensionSpec

5,30
8,80

3,25
2,26

4,60
10,50
19,50
49,00

6,2 Gr.

F
P
H

/ Technical Informations

GÜVEN VİDA
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ESPAGNOLETTE  SCREW 
DREHSTANGENVERSCHLUSS-SCHRAUBE

18,20 19,80
21,20 22,80
24,20 25,80
36,70 38,30

19
22
25
38

3,9 4,2 4,8

3,73 4,04
3,91 4,22 4,80
7,14 7,74 9,14
7,50 8,10 9,50

 

3,9 4,2 4,8

/ Technical Informations

1,05
1,32
1,35
1,86 2,47 4,25

GÜVEN VİDA



Values are given in milimeters.

CONCRETE SCREW  
BETON SCHRAUBE

59,00

148,50

61,00

151,50

11,76

28,00

78,75

178,00

81,25

182,00

15,89

33,00

98,75

198,00

101,25

202,00

20,02

37,00

78,50 121,50 22,00
150

80

180

100

200

120

7,40
7,60
10,80
11,80

 

7,5

/ Technical Informations

7,5

GÜVEN VİDA



S
L

24

MDF SCREW 
MDF SCHRAUBE

6,61

#2

3,5-4

0,2
4,09
0,74

1,83
0,30
3,45
2,10
3,00
2,65
0,06

7,05
0,5

Min.
Min.

2,41
Min.
3,58

Ref.
2,85
0,10

U

Q

/ Technical Informations

2,30

27,00 49,50-50,00 27,00 49,50-50,0050

4

3,00

3,5

2,00

GÜVEN VİDA



25Values are given in milimeters.

CRP SCREW 
CRP SCHRAUBE

2,68 - 2,726,7 - 7,3 2 - 2,5 MIN. 4,6 3,75 - 4 2,95 - 3,65
F Q W

/ Technical Informations

1,38
1,66
1,72

25
32
40

4,2

GÜVEN VİDA
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